



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 133/2017**

SAWAN KIRPAL RUHANI MISSIONAppellant

Through: **Mr. Rajiv Tyagi and Mr. Rohit Gupta,**
Adv.

versus

STATERespondent

Through: **Appearance not given.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

16.12.2024

%

No time left.

List on 12.03.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

DECEMBER 16, 2024/sky